Part#: KPS103R3 Manufacturers: TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
Description: PWR SUP BRD MNT 3.3V 8.3W 2.50A
RFQ
Part#: KPS100-3 Manufacturers: Klein Tools
Description: DOUBLE-WEAVE, ROTATING-EYE PULLI
RFQ
Part#: KPS125-2 Manufacturers: Klein Tools
Description: DOUBLE-WEAVE, ROTATING-EYE PULLI
RFQ
Part#: KPS1012 Manufacturers: TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
Description: PWR SUP BRD MNT 12V 10.1W .84A
RFQ
Part#: KPS1512 Manufacturers: TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
Description: PWR SUP BRD MNT 12V 15W 1.25A
RFQ
Part#: KPS1015 Manufacturers: TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
Description: PWR SUP BRD MNT 15V 10.1W .67A
RFQ
Part#: KPS100-2 Manufacturers: Klein Tools
Description: DOUBLE-WEAVE, ROTATING-EYE PULLI
RFQ
Part#: KPS1024 Manufacturers: TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
Description: PWR SUP BRD MNT 24V 10.1W .42A
RFQ
Part#: KPS150-2 Manufacturers: Klein Tools
Description: DOUBLE-WEAVE, ROTATING-EYE PULLI
RFQ
Part#: KPS062-2 Manufacturers: Klein Tools
Description: DOUBLE-WEAVE, ROTATING-EYE PULLI
RFQ
Part#: KPS150-3 Manufacturers: Klein Tools
Description: DOUBLE-WEAVE, ROTATING-EYE PULLI
RFQ
Part#: KPS075-2 Manufacturers: Klein Tools
Description: DOUBLE-WEAVE, ROTATING-EYE PULLI
RFQ
Part#: KPS155 Manufacturers: TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
Description: PWR SUP BRD MNT 5V 15W 3.00A
RFQ
Part#: KPS105 Manufacturers: TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
Description: PWR SUP BRD MNT 5V 10.0W 2.00A
RFQ
Part#: KPS050-2 Manufacturers: Klein Tools
Description: DOUBLE-WEAVE, ROTATING-EYE PULLI
RFQ
Part#: KPS153R3 Manufacturers: TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
Description: PWR SUP BRD MNT 3.3V 9.9W 3.00A
RFQ
Part#: KPS1515 Manufacturers: TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
Description: PWR SUP BRD MNT 15V 15W 1.00A
RFQ
Part#: KPS1.1 Manufacturers: Schurter
Description: MOD SURGE PROTECTR BACKPACK 250V
RFQ
Part#: KPS1524 Manufacturers: TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
Description: PWR SUP BRD MNT 24V 15.1W .63A
RFQ
Part#: KPS075SEN Manufacturers: Klein Tools
Description: WIRE PULLING GRIP 3/4'' TO 1''
RFQ
KPS050SEN
Part Number KPS050SEN Manufacturer Klein Tools
Description WIRE PULLING GRIP 1/2'' TO 9/16' Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Not applicable / Not applicable
Quantity Available 4713 pcs Data sheet Holemaking Prod and Acc
Category Cables, Wires - Management Type Pulling Grip
Style Heavy Duty Series -
Other Names
0-9264447422-4
009264447422-4
09264447422-4
47422-4
Mesh Type Closed
Mesh Length - Material -
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 2 Weeks Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Not applicable / Not applicable
Eye Type Rotating Detailed Description Pulling Grip Heavy Duty Rotating
Cable Diameter 0.50" ~ 0.56" (12.7mm ~ 14.2mm) Break Strength 100 lbs
Bale Length -
Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Klein Tools series electronic components. We have 4713 pieces of Klein Tools KPS050SEN in stock available now.
Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com
Related keywords for KPS050SEN
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2021 Component-World.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-World.com
KPS050SEN Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy KPS050SEN with confidence from Component-
World.HK, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
KPS050SEN Not applicable / Not applicable
Klein Tools Hong Kong
WIRE PULLING GRIP 1/2'' TO 9/16' DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Holemaking Prod and Acc
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS